266 TewT ol LImhL_sertler r&id

3.00/Bundle

2.00/Bundle

Quriseanm-K.R. briQs S5S5bmr 1
Sewir Quiisessm-K.R. wriQsr Qaubswdamr 1 3.00/Bundle 2.00/Bundle
S Quiisesmm-K.R. wriQsr HniEeor 1 3.00/Bundle 2.00/Bundle
Sewir Quiiseanm-K.R. briQs’ F&&L1G o 1 2.00/Bundle 1.00/Bundle
Sewir QuEisesm®-K.R. wriGss SSTHE T 1 3.00/Bundle 2.00/Bundle
Sewir Quiisesmm-K.R. wriQsr. ATSS T 1 3.00/Bundle 2.00/Bundle
Sewir Quiisesmm-K.R. wriQsr. UTVSSE T 1 4.00/Bundle 2.00/Bundle
Sewir Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGsL suseTerdamy 1 3.00/Bundle 2.00/Bundle
Sewir Quiisesm®-K.R. wriGss UGLUYEE T 1 3.00/Bundle 2.00/Bundle
Sewir QuEisesm®-K.R. oriGsy OLIT6TeTT kg bTesf] 1 3.00/Bundle 2.00/Bundle
FTLOLIGD LyFessi] Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGsr eGLOSTU - Alwg 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
FTLOLIGD LyFessi] Quiisesmm-K.R. wriQasr Sjsvsur 1 15.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
FMDLICV LyFewt] Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGsr eGLOST - Cuiflwg) 1 18.00/Kg 14.00/Kg
@)erid GFreTasgli Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGar. Gevrdsey 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
LT eml Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGss 2orlig 1 20.00/Kg 16.00/Kg
LT eml Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGar. Gevrdsey 1 15.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
O auessTenL &S Tl Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGar. Gevrdsey 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
O auessTenL &S Tl Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGsr HOSSTLD 2 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
LTSNS T Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGss CoVr&se-gnemL 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
UTEDSTI Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGsr. Ceordss-sou 2 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
&5&MdHE T Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGss auifl 1 15.00/Kg 11.00/Kg
&S5 T QuEisesm®-K.R. wriGss CLbisenT 1 15.00/Kg 11.00/Kg
&&SMNSSHTI Quiiseen®-K.R. wri@sl UE®S - BorssssT 1 24.00/Kg 19.00/Kg
&&SMNSSHTI Quiiseen®-K.R. wri@sL 1ge0GsT 1 20.00/Kg 16.00/Kg
WpLewL &CsTar Quiisesm®-K.R. wriGss CLbisenT 1 15.00/Kg 11.00/Kg
&ewL_LOlemrE il Quiisesm®-K.R. wriGss CLbisenT 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
Cari Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGss 2orlig 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
Gari QuBisesnm-K.R. wriGsr. BOSSTLD 1 15.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
srefliereur Quiisesm®-K.R. wriGss uflwg 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
srefliereur Quiisesmm-K.R. wriQsr FBlwug 2 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
LIFenF L6 il Quisesm®-K.R. oriGss 2 (HeuTenL 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
LIFenF L6 il Quiisesmm-K.R. wriQer FLUT 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
LIFenF L6 il Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGsr U] 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
Q&BTSHSHeUTBISTII Quiisesmm-K.R. wriQsr. Cevrdsey 1 35.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
GrriLmiSlpniIE Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGsr. Gevrdsey 1 34.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
Carewausssrii Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGar. Gevrdsey 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
Carewausssrii Quiisesmm-K.R. woriGasL 46T 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
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Oumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Oumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Oumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Eumigscenm-K.R.
Eumiscenm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Oumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Oumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.

Qe CevTdaey

wri@sr. BOSSTLD

wrir@sr. CoTdssv

wrir@sr. CoTdssv

WriGgL FTOUTT

Qe FTevl Guflwg)
wriGsL. FTOL FAplug
Qs CoTdssy

wrir@sr. CoTdssv

wri@esL Lev- LFere
TF@sL_ 29T 1q

riGEL UL

Wi FPw - CeunisTuid
WGl ©UeVeVTT - &TT TGy TT
WGl ©UeVeVTT - &TT TGy TT
Qs CoTdssv

TF@sL_ 29T 1q

Qs CoTdssy

Qs CoTdssy

rir@sr. CoTdssv

WwriGsL. CUBISeHT -1960C8HT
wriGEL ClausTamar - BHSSTLD
wri@sr. CoTdssv

wri@sr. CoTdssv

wrir@sr. CoTdssv

wrir@sr. CoTdssv
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TG pLiler
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Qs Wiedl
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7.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
70.00/Kg
2.00/Bundle
20.00/Kg
4.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
16.UU/Kg
12.0U/Kg
80.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
3.00/Bundle
15.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

4.00/Bundle
2.00/Bundle
65.00/Kg
1.00/Bundle
15.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
6.00/Piece
20.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
11.UU/Kg
8.UU/Kg
70.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
2.00/Bundle
10.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
4.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
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O THIL

Grreor

Grregor

Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Oumisesnm-K.R.
Oumisesnm-K.R.
Oumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.

LriGs’ SVGs
TGl SMHUL
wriQar. CeVrdsassv
wri@sr Cuflug
wriQs. BOSSTLD
wri@s 2AsVSCredlwm
TF@sL 29T 1q
Qs CoTdssy
Qs CoTdssy
wrir@sr. CoTdssv
ri@sr. CoTdssV
WriGasL. W-sTew.67.&lif 6T
rir@sr. CoTdssy
WwriGsL FASU/STL
wrir@sr. CoTdssv
wrir@sr. CoTdssv
Qs CoTdssv
LTiQ&sL 2ol ig
LTiQ&sL 2ol ig
LrTQsL. 2 (HEsTenL
Wri@er CUBISE,T
wTriQar. GeVrdsasev
wriQar. GeVrdsassv
wriQar. GeVrdsassv
wriQar. GeVrdsassv
wTriQar. CeVrdsasev
wTriQar. CeVrdsasev
wTriQar. CeVrdsasev
wri@sr feuliy
WwriEsL ClalsTser
riQsr. C&TVL
LTFE&L_ LEHFET
wriQar. GeVrdsassv
Wwri@sL ClausTsver
wri@sr feuliy
wriQar. GeVrdsassv
Wri@eL UsTefT

Wri@er. CUBISET

R K S QU (UL U UK U K UK (U QU U G W N JJ U U U U U UL U U U U U U UK UK U QU U QU U G 4

100.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
1.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Bundle
25.00/Bundle
12.00/Piece
150.00/Bundle
130.00/Bundle
120.00/Bundle
40.00/Bundle
30.00/Bundle
25.00/Bundle
500.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
5.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
80.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
250.00/Bunch
150.00/400 Flowers
50.00/Bunch

90.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
1.00/Piece
0.50/Piece
700.00/15 Kg
45.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
6.00/Piece
130.00/Bundle
100.00/Bundle
100.00/Bundle
30.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
450.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
70.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
200.00/Bunch
100.00/400 Flowers
40.00/Bunch



Grreor
Grregor
Grregor
FLDLIBIS)
Slerd
aflsLeu LD
aflsLeu LD
Ly (B)
Ly (B)
Ly (B)
Qe
Qe
Qeuppilemev
Qeuppilemev
CaBismri
CaBisri
CaBisri
UL 6mL_
Q&1 55106060
Q&1 55106060
Qeupbgwid
5606

erf]

erf]

Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Oumisesnm-K.R.
Oumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Oumisesnm-K.R.
Oumisesnm-K.R.
Oumisesnm-K.R.

WwriGsL Heuliy
wrir@sL. Fevedl Grmev
WriGleLl. WL eL T
wrir@sr. CoTdssv
rir@sr. CoTdssV
rir@sr. CoTdssv
WwTiQar. WST ailvald
TF@sL_ 29T 1q
wriQsL BTL®
wriQsL BTE®
wTriQar. CeVrdsassv
WGl LTBIGTUI
WrFQsL SOHLLILD
WriFQsL SOHLLILD
wri@sr Cuflug
wriQs. BOSSTLD
wri@sc dAplwug
wTriQar. CeVrdsassv
wriQar. CeVrdsassv
wriQar. CeVrdsassv
wriQer. CeVrdsassv
wTriQar. GeVrdsasev
wriQar. GeVrdsassv

Lrires’ CVTES0-BHSST LD

N, NN, a NN, O NN,

2.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
50.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
30.00/Bundle
25.00/Bundle
14.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
9.00/Piece
220.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
75.00/Kg

1.00/Piece
1.00/Piece
1.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
3.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
25.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
10.00/Piece
9.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
170.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
75.00-80.00/kg
65.00/Kg



